Bus

Rail Hoeocubupck - bapabuHck Go to website

Direction Route schedule
cTtaHumsa bapabuHck — ctaHuusa HoBocubupck-I naBHbIN cTtaHuusa bapabuHck — ctaHuusa HoBocubupck-I naBHbIn
40 StOpS Monday 03:28
Open route schedule

Tuesday 03:28
cTaHuust bapabuHck

Wednesday 03:28
0.n. HosorytoBo

Thursday 03:28
cTaHuust TpyHoBckoe

Friday 03:28
cTaHums Koxypna
o.n. KnybHnyHas Saturday 03:28
cTaHuusa Y6uHckas Sunday 03:28
0.1n. 3124 km

Route info
o.n. Kasxk Direction: cTaHums BapabuHck

Stops: 40

o.n. [pysgeska
Trip Duration: 4 hour 51 min

0.n. 3149 km
cTaHums Kaprat
cTaHums KokolwunHo
o.n. CekTbl

CTaHuun4a l‘|yJ'II:IMCKaFI

w
0.n. KabuHeTHoe :'b(m
Qﬁ:ﬂ: Hoaugﬁupcx

bepack

o.n. TuxommpoBo
o.n. Pamok

cTaHuma [lynneHckas

. @ OpenStreetMap contributors
o.n. Oéw

u Hoeocubupck - BapabuHck BusMaps

0.n. 3264 km

o.n. lecHas MNonsiHa


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%91%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%B1%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-3084141567-1860576634
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%91%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%B1%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-3084141567-1860576634
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%91%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%B1%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-3084141567-1860576634

o.n. 3273 km

o.n. 3277 km

cTtaHumsa KoyeHéBo

nnatcpopma 3290 km

nnatcpopma 3293 km

nnatcpopma LLlaranosckuii

cTaHuma Yuk

nnatcpopma 3307 km

nnatcopma Cagpbl

nnatdopma NaBnMHO

nnatgopma AapocnoTt

cTaHumst O6b

nnatgopma Mnnogpom

nnatcgpopma 3anagHas lNnowaaka

cTtaHumsa HoBocmbupck-3anagHbii

nnatdgopma >Xnunmaccmse

ctaHums Jleeasa O6b

ctaHuus MNMpaeasa O6b

cTaHums HoBocnbunpck-I maBHbIN



Direction

ctaHuusa HoBocnbupck-I naBHbIN — cTaHums bapabuHck

34 stops

Open route schedule

cTaHums Hoeocnbupck-I masHbIn

ctaHuus MNMpaeasa O6b

ctaHumsa Jlesasa O6b

nnatdgopma XXnnmaccuse

cTaHuma Hoeocnbupck-3anagHbii

nnatcdopma 3anagHas lNnowaaka

nnatdopma VMnnogpom

ctaHyusa O6b

nnatcpopma AapocpnoT

nnatdopma NaBmHO

nnatcpopma Cagpbl

nnatgopma 3307 Km

cTaHumsa Yuk

nnaTtdopma Laranosckui

nnatcpopma 3293 km

nnatgopma 3290 kv

cTtaHumsa KoyeHéBo

o.n. JlecHas lNonsiHa

cTaHums QynneHckas

o.n. KabunetHoe

CTaHuua "'lyJ'IbIMCKaFl

o.n. CekTbl

CTaHuua KokoLwunHo

ctaHuua Kaprat

o.n. 3149 km

Route schedule

cTtaHuus HoBocnbupck-I naBHbIn — cTaHums bapabuHck

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ctaHuna HoBocnbupck-nasHbIn
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 4 hour 49 min

03:37

03:37

03:37

03:37

03:37

03:37

03:37


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%91%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%B1%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-3084141567-1860576634

o.n. py3geska

o.n. Kasik

o.n. 3124 km

cTaHums Y6uHckas

0.n. KnybHnyHas

cTaHumst Koxypna

CcTaHuusa TpyHOBCKOe

o.n. HosorytoBo

cTaHumsa bapabuHck

HoBocubupck - BapabuHck Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



